
1
Associate Road Carriers Ltd.

6,25,431.00 6,25,431.00 0.00
Confirmation from the CD is 
pending

2 V. Singhi & Associates 10,03,000.00 0.00 10,03,000.00 -

16,28,431.00 6,25,431.00 10,03,000.00

LIST B

MBE Coal & Mineral Technology India Private Limited
List of Creditors as on 12th September, 2023 (CIRP Commencement Date)

(Pursuant to claim drawn on or before 26.09.2023)

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (OTHER THAN WORKMEN AND EMPLOYEES AND GOVERNMENT DUES)

TOTAL

SL. 
NO.

NAME OF OPERATIONAL CREDITOR
AMOUNT 
CLAIMED 
(IN INR)

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIMS 

ADMITTED
(IN INR)

REMARKS
SECURITY 
INTEREST

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIMS UNDER 
VERIFICATION

(IN INR)


